Model No.

381285

381288

381485

381488

381638

NEW

385485

385488

385638

383638

383912

Insulation
Color

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Blue

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Wire Range
mm2/Awg

&M
0.5-1.5mm2
22-16AWG

0.5-1.5mm?2
22-16AWG

0.5-1.5mm2
22-16AWG

0.5-1.5mm2
22-16AWG

0.5-1.5mm2
22-16AWG

1.5-2.5mm?2
16-14AWG

1.5-2.5mm?2
16-14AWG

1.5-2.5mm?2
16-14AWG

4-6mm2 12-
10AWG

4-6mm2 12-
10AWG

Tab Size f&R

.110%.020/2.870.5

.110%.032/2.870.8

.187*.020/4.8%0.5

.187*.032/4.8*0.8

.250%.032/6.3*0.8

.187%.020/4.870.5

.187*.032/4.8%0.8

.250%.032/6.3*0.8

.250%.032/6.3*0.8

.375%.047/9.51.2

Dimension(mm/inch)

FERT
3.2(.126)/6.4

(.252)/19.0(.748)110.0
(.394)/4.0(.157)/1.7
(.067)/0.4(.016)

3.2(.126)/6.4

(.252)/19.0(.748)110.0
(.394)/4.0(.157)/1.7
(.067)/0.4(.016)

5.0(.197)/6.5

(.256)/19.0(.748)110.0
(.394)/4.0(.157)/1.7
(.067)/0.4(.016)

5.0(.197)/6.5

(.256)/19.0(.748)110.0
(.394)/4.0(.157)/1.7
(.067)/0.4(.016)

6.6(.260)/8.0

(.311)/21.5(.846)/10.0
(.394)/4.0(.157)/1.7
(.067)/0.4(.016)

5.0(.197)/6.5

(.256)/20.2(.795)/10.0
(.394)/4.5(.177)/2.3
(.09)/0.4(.016)

5.0(.197)/6.5

(.256)/20.2(.795)/10.0
(.394)/4.5(.177)/2.3
(.09)/0.4(.016)

6.6(.260)/8.0

(.311)/21.5(.846)/10.0
(.394)/4.5(.177)/2.3
(.09)/0.4(.016)

6.6(.260)/8.0

(.311)/24.0(.957)/13.0
(.512)/5.5(.217)/3.4
(.134)/0.4(.016)

10.0(394)/12.5

(.492)/30.0

(1.181)/13.0(.512)/5.5
(.217)/3.4(.134)/0.4

(.016)

Packing
2

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500

1000/500



